CHIP KIT RESISTOR
Explanation of Part Number & Ordering Procedure:
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Fill in these 4 digits wi
Fi i
ll si / /
Tol
•
ies: E006
Fill - in these 3 digits with
foll
 (no Chip Resistor)
Resistor Type:
th the Chip Re­
sistor types as follows:
0402, 0603, 0805, 1206, 1210, 2010,
2512, 08P4, 10P8, 16P8
Wattage:
ll in these 2 digits w th the Codes as follows:
Normal size: WG=1/16W, WA=1/10W, W8=1/8W,
W4=1/4W, W2=1/2W, 1W=1W
Sma ze: SA=1 10W-S, S8=1 8W-S, S4=1/4W-S,
  S3=1/3W-S, 07=3/4W-S
Special: WH=1/32W
erance:
F = ±1%, G = ±2%, J = ±5%
Resistance Value:
Boxes 8, 9, 10, 11
   For SMD Kit resistor
- E6 ser
- E12 series: E012
- E24 series: E024
Special Feature:
the chip resistor type as
ows:
 - KIT: Chip Kit resistor
 - K0N: Album Kit only
Sample: SMD Kit 1/16W (0603) +/-1% E6 series → 0603WGFE006KIT
Album Kit 1/16W (0603) +/-1% E6 series → 0603WGFE006K0N (no Chip Resistor)
Special for Insert Chip Kit → INSERT-CHIPKIT
Page 11 2004 - 2005
CHIP KIT RESISTOR
Page 12 2004 - 2005